SEC Form 5

FORM 5

Check this box if no longer subject to

U

Instruction 1(b).

Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL

Washington, D.C. 20549

OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

OMB APPROVAL |

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0362

hours per response: 1.0
C] Form 3 Holdings Reported.
) Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
E] Form 4 Transactions Reported. or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
i 0,
INTERNATIONAL INC [ vDSsI | Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year)
339 N. MILWAUKEE 12/31/2003
SUITE 200
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) Form filed by One Reporting Person
LIBERTYVILLE IL 60048 ) )
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

*- Tle of Securty (instr 3) Date " | Evecution Date, | Transaction | (D) (nt. 5. 2ana8) oo ' | Seourtios | Ownership | indirect.
o) | Y e | 5% Sotcaly |, [rgrmorect | sentcy
amount @0 [prige | Suerafiseal - |lnarectn | (st
(D) a
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/28/2003 S 500 D $1.351 487,403 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 5,000 D $1.31 482,403 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 4,000 D $1.35 478,403 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 2,500 D $1.33 475,903 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 2,450 D $1.3 473,453 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 2,350 D $1.25 471,103 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 1,750 D $1.31 469,353 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 1,000 D $1.31 468,353 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 750 D $1.3 467,603 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 100 D $1.29 467,503 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/29/2003 S 100 D $1.27 467,403 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 05/30/2003 S 5,000 D $1.25 462,403 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/02/2003 S 16,200 D $1.25 446,203 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/02/2003 S 3,700 D $1.28 442,503 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/03/2003 S 100 D $1.26 442,403 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/03/2003 S 18,200 D $1.25 424,203 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/03/2003 S 1,800 D $1.3 422,403 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/04/2003 S 7,800 D $1.25 414,603 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/04/2003 S 1,000 D $1.253 413,603 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/05/2003 S 12,900 D $1.25 400,703 D
Common Stock, $0.001 par value 06/20/2003 S 150,703 D $2 250,000 D
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http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001063237
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001044777

TJ)Ie - Deriva‘ive Securlties tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be*gﬁe‘iall y Owned
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* |f the form s filed by more than one reporting person, see Instrliction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatemengs or omissions of facts constitute Fedgral Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File thfee copies of this Form, one of which must be manuglly signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
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